MSHSL SECTION 4AA CHAMPIONSHIPS XC
St. Paul, MN  Hyland 9 Golf Course 10/23/2024

Final Standings

St. Anthony Village
DeLaSalle

St. Paul Como Park
Mahtomedi
Hill-Murray
Totino-Grace
Minneapolis Edison
Minneapolis Camden
St. Paul Johnson
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Athlete

Olivia Braunshausen I
Breonna Hurry 1
Calista Berkley I
Libby Krocak T
Hannah Steines T
Lu Beckman I

Ellie McCormick T
Selam Noonan T
Lilly Coyle I

Eliza Chinander T
Piper Gushwa T
Vanessa Rogosheske 1
Roenn Ollison T
Tatum Lyon T
Margaret Spray
Mercedes Cameron
Julia Clayton

Emily Alexander
Louisa Ramondi T
Emma Desouza T
Scout Murch-Gordon
Julia Montgomery
Sylvie Clark

Sylvie Lavigne
Norah Jansen

Clara Stevens T
Rayna Stecklein T
Ruby Grinstead
Frannie Howatt
Julia Gao T

Alicia Gutierrez
Elsa Scott

Paloma Dashevsky
Julianne Thomas
Lucia Rosell

Irina Viskovatykh
Brianna Hilton

Mia Olsen T

Mary Jane Hanks
Aubrey Larson
Claire Weyenberg
Meridel Kearns-Stanley
Olivia Hamburge
Audrey Kragenbrink
Kennedy Herr
Isabella Schimp
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Score Scoring Order

50 7-8-10-11-14(20)(38)
67 4-5-13-19-26(27)(30)
80 6-9-15-21-29(33)(35)
96 12-17-18-24-25(28)(37)

100 1-3-22-31-43(46)(51)
157 2-32-34-44-45(48)

179 23-36-39-40-41(50)
207 16-42-47-49-53(54)(59)
278 52-55-56-57-58

Yr. Team  Score
FR  Hill-Murray

SR Totino-Grace

SO  Hill-Murray

JR DeLaSalle

FR  DeLaSalle

8 St. Paul Como Park
SO  St. Anthony Village
FR  St. Anthony Village
SO  St. Paul Como Park
8 St. Anthony Village
SR St. Anthony Village
FR  Mahtomedi

FR  DeLaSalle

SO  St. Anthony Village
SR St. Paul Como Park
SO  Minneapolis Camden
JR Mahtomedi

SO  Mahtomedi

JR DeLaSalle

7 St. Anthony Village
8 St. Paul Como Park
SR Hill-Murray

JR Minneapolis Edison
JR Mahtomedi

FR  Mahtomedi

JR DeLaSalle

JR DeLaSalle

SR Mahtomedi

FR  St. Paul Como Park
FR  DeLaSalle

8 Hill-Murray

SO  Totino-Grace

FR  St. Paul Como Park
JR  Totino-Grace

SR St. Paul Como Park
SO  Minneapolis Edison
JR Mahtomedi

FR  St. Anthony Village
8 Minneapolis Edison
JR Minneapolis Edison
SO  Minneapolis Edison
SO  Minneapolis Camden
8 Hill-Murray

SO  Fridley

FR  Totino-Grace

FR  Totino-Grace

Time
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20:06.8
20:28.8
20:31.2
20:51.3
20:51.6
21:12.0
21:27.6
21:31.4
21:34.9
21:39.0
21:43.9
21:43.9
21:53.0
21:56.3
21:57.2
22:06.2
22:08.7
22:25.1
22:32.3
22:49.9
22:50.3
22:50.4
22:53.2
22:53.2
22:55.9
23:04.2
23:05.2
23:11.8
23:15.1
23:16.2
23:18.4
23:19.5
23:31.8
23:37.5
23:58.9
24:06.3
24:10.0
24:18.5
24:50.3
24:50.4
24:52.5
24:58.0
25:13.0
25:53.1
26:02.4
26:03.0



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Payton Sevold
Nex Nguyen
Raegan Brogdon
Mya Nay Paw
Mara Thomas
Bramwell Stryk
Ayvalyn Cox
Louisianne Sadrant
Ella Cahill
Raveena Xiong
Rose Hylton
Caitlyn Brogdon
Deka Ismail
Kowsar Abdi

Kaya Cordova-Teran
Sadira Xiong
Anastasia Reyenga
Shalya Thao

SO
JR
SR
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR

SO
SR

SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
SR

Hill-Murray
Fridley
Minneapolis Camden

St. Paul Washington Technology

Totino-Grace
Minneapolis Camden
Minneapolis Edison
Columbia Heights
Hill-Murray

St. Paul Johnson
Minneapolis Camden
Minneapolis Camden
St. Paul Johnson

St. Paul Johnson
Columbia Heights

St. Paul Johnson

St. Paul Johnson
Minneapolis Camden

46

47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59

26:30.7
26:52.6
27:09.0
27:09.6
27:39.1
28:15.5
28:33.4
28:35.9
29:02.1
30:19.0
30:43.4
30:59.8
31:20.5
33:26.9
33:53.3
36:16.5
36:17.8
36:52.9



